


Our mailing address is:  PO Box 69, Winthrop, WA 98862
Contact us: Toll Free: (888) 710-2228 | Local: (509) 996-2228  Email: info@ocec.coop | Web: www.ocec.coop

Board of Directors:  Alaina Burtenshaw  aburtenshaw@ocec.coop  |  Alan Watson awatson@ocec.coop
Dale Sekijima  dsekijima@ocec.coop  |  John Rogers jrogers@ocec.coop  |

Michael Murray mmurray@ocec.coop  |  Rick Johnson rjohnson@ocec.coop  |  
  |  Travis Thornton tthornton@ocec.coop


